

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 43775750

Data publicarii	20.08.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.978,19 RON - 3.978,19 RON

Descriere: AC 3 2BUCX151.26LEI=302.52LEI -TABLOU ELECTRIC 6P 1BUCX13.45LEI=13.45LEI -SIGURANTA 25A 4BUCX14.29LEI=57.16LEI -PRIZA DUBLA PT 5BUCX31.93LEI=159.65LEI -PAT CABLU 25/16 10MLX2.10LEI=21LEI -PAT CABLU 16/16 36MLX1.26LEI=45.36LEI -CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 40MLX3.53LEI=141.2LEI -DIBLURI*6 90BUCX0.17LEI=15.3LEI -BANDA IZOLIER 3BUCX2.52LEI=7.56LEI -MYF 4 14MLX1.68LEI=23.52LEI -CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 7MLX2.10LEI=14.7LEI -MYF 6 7MLX2.52LEI=17.64LEI -PAPUC*8 1BUCX1.68LEI=1.68LEI -PRIZA ST LG 20BUCX10.08LEI=201.6LEI -TUB NEON 36W 60BUCX4.62LEI=277.2LEI -TUB NEON 18W 100BUCX4.20LEI=420LEI -STARTER S2 100BUCX1.68LEI=168LEI -STARTER S10 60BUCX1.68LEI=100.8LEI -COMUTATOR 5BUCX13.45LEI=67.25LEI SIG 2P 10A 1BUCX31.93LEI=31.93LEI -DULIE E27 10BUCX2.10LEI=21LEI -LAMPA 36W 3BUCX67.23LEI=201.69LEI -BEC NORMAL 50BUCX1.68LEI=84LEI -LAMPA 60/60 14BUCX109.24LEI=1529.36LEI -LAMPA 24W 1BUCX54.62LEI=54.62LEI
